
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 

3 
58 
79 

899 
848 
810 
803 
801 
927 

96 
150 
800 
948 
991 
898 

Name 

Markus Ameseder 
Markus Hofer 
Philippe Gerber 
Martin Křeček 
Jindřich Vít 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Friedrich Franz 
Wolfgang Luber 
Simone Aglietti 

Pavel Sovička 
Tomáš Zahrádka 
Marek Bláha 
Miroslav Šimon 
Andras Kirschner 
Jakub Křeček 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C4 

C4 

C2 

C2 

C4 

C3 

C2+ 

C3 

C3 

C5 

C2+ 

C4 

Best Tm 

2:05.520 
2:06.215 
2:10.051 
2:13.041 
2:20.260 
2:21.999 
2:27.669 
2:43.525 
2:44.227 

Diff 

0.695 
4.531 
7.521 

14.740 
16.479 
22.149 
38.005 
38.707 

Best Speed 

169,847 
168,912 
163,930 
160,245 
151,998 
150,136 
144,372 
130,373 
129,815 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
2 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Země/State 

AU 
AU 
SCH 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
DE 
IT 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
HU 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Racingteam ZKW 
Stonek Racing 
Pegama Racing 
Cutlass Racing 
Sigma Motor 
TIBS Racing 
FF Team 
EL- LOBO 
Lucky Bastard 

BGR 
Cutlass Racing 
IVT 
MR Racing 
OTT Racing 
Cutlass Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08.05.2024 15:40:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 2 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:46:55 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.05.2024 16:30 

 CARBONIACUP

     PANATTONI RACING DAY


